Blutspenden in 24367 OSTERBY bis zum 23.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Mo
Mi

20.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

30.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

23.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

GroRR Wittensee 24361
Schule Wittensee
Dorfstr. 48

Eckernférde 24340
Pestalozzischule
Reeperbahn 44

Fleckeby 24357
Grundschule/Sporthalle
Am Holm 2

Windeby 24340
Freizeitstatte Frohsein
An der K 57



